
Petr Touš vs. Martin Hoffmann 25.3.2007 16:05:37 - page 1

RESULT 3 - 2
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PLAYER
Petr Touš
Martin Hoffmann

AVE
26,71
25,13

3DART
80,13
75,38

60+
19
13

TONS
17
27

TON+
11
4

180's
1
1

BLEG
16
19

HOUT
65

106

HIT%
N/A
N/A

DARTS
256
262

SCORE
6838
6583

OUTSHOTS FROM 100-170

106,
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